	
	


РАСПИСАНИЕ
 движения автобусов на городском автобусном
маршруте № 3 «ЖД-2 – ЖД-2(Большевик)
с 24 июня 2024 года

Понедельник-пятница
	ЖД
	Автостанция
	ЖД-2(большевик)

	6-40
	7-10 
	

	
	7-40 
	7-25

	8-10
	8-40 
	

	
	9-10 
	8-55

	9-40
	10-10 
	

	
	10-40 
	10-25

	11-10
	11-40 
	

	
	12-10 
	11-55

	12-40
	13-10 
	

	
	13-40 
	13-25

	14-10
	14-40 
	

	
	15-10 
	14-55

	15-40
	16-10 
	

	
	16-40 
	16-25

	
	
	



Суббота
	ЖД
	Автостанция
	ЖД-2(большевик)

	6-40
	7-10 
	

	
	7-40 
	7-25

	8-10
	8-40 
	

	
	9-10 
	8-55

	9-40
	10-10 
	

	
	10-40 
	10-25

	11-10
	11-40 
	

	
	12-10 
	11-55

	12-40
	13-10 
	



ВОСКРЕСЕНЬЕ ВЫХОДНОЙ
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